HHKB Pro HYBRID & HYBRID Type-S Keyboard Offer Terms & Conditions

Receive \$40 off eligible HHKB Pro HYBRID and HYBRID Type-S Keyboard Models ("Offer") starts March 24, 2025 at 12:00 AM PT to April 28, 2025 at 11:59 PM PT ("Offer Period"). Offer is not valid on orders placed prior to or after the Offer Period. Customers are solely responsible for any applicable taxes or other fees. Cannot be combined with any other coupons, discounts or offers. Offer is non-transferable and not valid for cash or cash equivalent. Offer is good while supplies last. Void where prohibited by law. Offer is available only to customers who purchase an eligible HHKB Pro HYBRID or HYBRID Type-S keyboard at the HHKB Store [https://hhkeyboard.us/] during the Offer Period. (HHHKB Pro HYBRID and HYBRID Type-S keyboard part numbers eligible for this Offer: CG01000-307401, CG01000-307201, CG01000-297301, CG01000-297201, CG01000-297101, CG01000-297001, CG01000-296901, CG01000-296801, CG01000-296701, CG01000-296601). PAI reserves the right to cancel, suspend, modify, or terminate this offer at any time, in its sole discretion, without notice.